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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:

Yacht:

Marina:
Production year:
Cabins:

Deposit:

30.12.-20.04.
€1.568

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Sun Odyssey 440 Greta

104654

Sailing yacht

Sun Odyssey 440 Greta

Croatia / Pula, Marina Polesana
2024

4(4)

€2.000,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini,

Chart plotter in cockpit: GPS with chart plotter,
Dinghy: Dinghy,

General: Bow thruster, Complete kitchen equipment,
Complete safety equipment, Echo sounder, Electric anchor
winch, Inside speakers, Outside speakers, VHF,
Heating: Heating,

Radio-CD player: Radio-CD player,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Teack cockpit: Teak Cockpit,

Wi-Fi & Internet: Wi-Fi,

Price per week / Season 2024

20.04. - 27.04.
€1.768

04.05. - 11.05.
€2.219

01.06. - 08.06.
€3.526

29.06. - 06.07.
€3.111

27.07.-03.08.
€3.500

24.08.-31.08.
€3.500

11.05.-18.05.
€2.442

08.06. - 15.06.
€3.158

06.07.-13.07.
€2.489

03.08.-10.08.
€3.667

31.08. - 07.09.
€3.833

27.04.-04.05.
€1.979

18.05. - 25.05. 25.05.-01.06.
€2.946 €3.262

15.06. - 22.06. 22.06. - 29.06.
€3.421 €3.520

13.07.-20.07. 20.07.-27.07.
€2.944 €3.400

10.08.-17.08. 17.08. - 24.08.
€3.000 €3.667

07.09. - 14.09. 14.09. - 28.09.
€2.800 €3.000
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| mW0A-0305 030507005 100S-W08 1052405
€2.550 €2.750 €2.850 €3.700
BSOS BM05-0705 | 07061406 | 14062106
€4.000 €4.100 €4.450 €4.700
| ZWe-06 WO0BSUSOT OSOZ-T207 2071907
€4.850 €5.000 €5.300 €5.400
| e0Tozes | 208030 | W088-06. | 0609108
€5.500 €4.870 €4.700 €4.600
Lm0 M-z ZS-0A0 00T
€4.200 €3.500 €3.150 €2.600
Lot tef0-aaz
€2.170 €2.070
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